ECOPAC POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
2023 - 2024 Cycle through June 30, 2024

Transaction Date Candidate Name Amount

6/27/2024 State Rep. lzzy EI-Wade-Smith $500.00

6/27/2024 Rep. Michelle Fishbach $1,000.00
6/27/2024 Rep. Angie Craig $1,000.00
6/27/2024 Rep. Sean Casten $3,500.00
6/27/2024 Rep. Pete Stauber $2,000.00
6/27/2024 Rep. Glen Thompson $1,500.00
6/27/2024 Rep. Mike Simpson $2,000.00
6/27/2024 Rep.Brad Schneider $1,500.00
6/24/2024 Rep. Brendan Boyle $1,000.00
6/24/2024 Rep. Betty McCollum $1,500.00
6/24/2024 Rep. Betty McCollum $1,000.00
6/4/2024 Senator John Barasso $2,500.00
5/28/2024 PAC to PAC $2,500.00
5/14/2024 John Thune Leadership PAC $2,000.00
5/14/2024 Rep. Jason Smith $2,500.00
5/14/2024 Rep. Lisa Blunt Rochester $1,000.00
5/14/2024 Rep.Lizzie Fletcher $1,000.00
5/14/2024 Rep.Marc Veasey $1,000.00
5/14/2024 Rep. David Scott $1,000.00
5/1/2024 State Rep. Jose Giral $500.00

5/1/2024 State Senator Amanda Cappalleti $1,000.00
4/18/2024 Rep. Jimmy Panetta $1,000.00
4/18/2024 Rep. Mary Gay Scanlon $2,500.00
4/18/2024 Rep. Chrissy Houlihan $1,000.00
3/27/2024 Rep. Scott Peters $1,000.00
3/27/2024 Rep. Tom Emmer $1,000.00
3/27/2024 Rep. Tom Emmer $1,500.00

3/21/2024 Rep. Dan Newhouse $1,000.00



3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/20/2024
3/14/2024
3/12/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
11/16/2023
10/30/2023
10/4/2023
9/18/2023
8/31/2023

Rep. Brad Finstad

Rep. Michelle Fishbach

Rep. Tony Gonzales

Rep. Glen Thompson

Rep. Betty McCollum

Rep. Dusty Johnson

State Rep. Joanna McClinton

Rep. Bill Foster

Rep. Buddy Carter

Rep.August Pfluger

Senator Shelly Moore Capitol
Congressional Black Caucus PAC
Republican Governance Group

New Democrat Coalition PAC

Troy Carter For Congress

Alma Adams For Congress

Elizabeth Pannill Fletcher for Congress
Pete Stauber For Congress

Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress
Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee
Schneider For Congress

Terri Sewell For Congress
Congressional Black Caucus PAC
August Pfluger for Congress

Vote Livingston for House LD28
Selina Bliss for State Representative - District 1
John Kavanagh for State Senator
Teresa Martinez for Arizona
Committee to Elect Leo Biasiucci

PA State Rep. Tim Briggs

Angie Craig For Congress

Emmer For Congress

MCCOLLUM FOR CONGRESS

Curtis For Congress

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000



7/31/2023
7/21/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
6/27/2023
6/22/2023
5/8/2023

5/8/2023

4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
2/6/2023

2/6/2023

1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023

Casten For Congress
Senator Steven Bradford

Republican Governance Group / Tuesday Group

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

PA Majority Leader Matt Bradford
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly 2024
Drew Ferguson for Congress

Friends Of John Barrasso

Fischbach For Congress

Julia Letlow For Congress

Arkansas for Leadership Political Action Committee

McCollum for Congress
Angie Craig For Congress
Emmer For Congress
Friends of Kim Ward
Friends of Joe Pittman
Clay Conservatives

FL House Majority Caucus
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly 2022
Skinner for Senate

Anna Caballero for Senate
Susan Eggman for Senate
Stern for Senate 2024
Limon for Senate

Reyes for Assembly 2022

$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



