ECOPAC POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS 2023 – 2024 Cycle through June 30, 2024

Transaction Date	Candidate Name	<u>Amount</u>
6/27/2024	State Rep. Izzy El-Wade-Smith	\$500.00
6/27/2024	Rep. Michelle Fishbach	\$1,000.00
6/27/2024	Rep. Angie Craig	\$1,000.00
6/27/2024	Rep. Sean Casten	\$3,500.00
6/27/2024	Rep. Pete Stauber	\$2,000.00
6/27/2024	Rep. Glen Thompson	\$1,500.00
6/27/2024	Rep. Mike Simpson	\$2,000.00
6/27/2024	Rep.Brad Schneider	\$1,500.00
6/24/2024	Rep. Brendan Boyle	\$1,000.00
6/24/2024	Rep. Betty McCollum	\$1,500.00
6/24/2024	Rep. Betty McCollum	\$1,000.00
6/4/2024	Senator John Barasso	\$2,500.00
5/28/2024	PAC to PAC	\$2,500.00
5/14/2024	John Thune Leadership PAC	\$2,000.00
5/14/2024	Rep. Jason Smith	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
5/14/2024	Rep. Lisa Blunt Rochester	\$1,000.00
5/14/2024	Rep.Lizzie Fletcher	\$1,000.00
5/14/2024	Rep.Marc Veasey	\$1,000.00
5/14/2024	Rep. David Scott	\$1,000.00
5/1/2024	State Rep. Jose Giral	\$500.00
5/1/2024	State Senator Amanda Cappalleti	\$1,000.00
4/18/2024	Rep. Jimmy Panetta	\$1,000.00
4/18/2024	Rep. Mary Gay Scanlon	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
4/18/2024	Rep. Chrissy Houlihan	\$1,000.00
3/27/2024	Rep. Scott Peters	\$1,000.00
3/27/2024	Rep. Tom Emmer	\$1,000.00
3/27/2024	Rep. Tom Emmer	\$1,500.00
3/21/2024	Rep. Dan Newhouse	\$1,000.00

2/24/2024		¢1,000,00
3/21/2024	Rep. Brad Finstad	\$1,000.00
3/21/2024	Rep. Michelle Fishbach	\$1,000.00
3/21/2024	Rep. Tony Gonzales	\$1,000.00
3/21/2024	Rep. Glen Thompson	\$1,000.00
3/21/2024	Rep. Betty McCollum	\$1,000.00
3/20/2024	Rep. Dusty Johnson	\$1,000.00
3/14/2024	State Rep. Joanna McClinton	\$1,500.00
3/12/2024	Rep. Bill Foster	\$2,000.00
3/5/2024	Rep. Buddy Carter	\$1,000.00
3/5/2024	Rep.August Pfluger	\$1,000.00
3/5/2024	Senator Shelly Moore Capitol	\$2,000.00
2/5/2024	Congressional Black Caucus PAC	\$5,000.00
2/5/2024	Republican Governance Group	\$5,000.00
2/5/2024	New Democrat Coalition PAC	\$5,000.00
12/21/2023	Troy Carter For Congress	\$2,000
12/21/2023	Alma Adams For Congress	\$1,000
12/21/2023	Elizabeth Pannill Fletcher for Congress	\$1,000
12/21/2023	Pete Stauber For Congress	\$2,000
12/21/2023	Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress	\$2,500
12/21/2023	Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee	\$1,000
12/21/2023	Schneider For Congress	\$1,000
12/21/2023	Terri Sewell For Congress	\$1,000
12/20/2023	Congressional Black Caucus PAC	\$5,000
12/20/2023	August Pfluger for Congress	\$1,000
12/12/2023	Vote Livingston for House LD28	\$500
12/12/2023	Selina Bliss for State Representative - District 1	\$500
12/12/2023	John Kavanagh for State Senator	\$500
12/12/2023	Teresa Martinez for Arizona	\$500
12/12/2023	Committee to Elect Leo Biasiucci	\$500
11/16/2023	PA State Rep. Tim Briggs	\$1,000
10/30/2023	Angie Craig For Congress	\$2,500
10/4/2023	Emmer For Congress	\$1,000
9/18/2023	MCCOLLUM FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
8/31/2023	Curtis For Congress	\$2,000

	7/31/2023	Casten For Congress	\$2,000
	7/21/2023	Senator Steven Bradford	\$2,000
	7/20/2023	Republican Governance Group / Tuesday Group	\$5,000
	7/20/2023	New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	\$5,000
	7/20/2023	PA Majority Leader Matt Bradford	\$1,500
	7/20/2023	Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly 2024	\$1,500
	7/20/2023	Drew Ferguson for Congress	\$1,000
	6/27/2023	Friends Of John Barrasso	\$2,500
	6/22/2023	Fischbach For Congress	\$1,000
	5/8/2023	Julia Letlow For Congress	\$1,000
	5/8/2023	Arkansas for Leadership Political Action Committee	\$1,000
	4/24/2023	McCollum for Congress	\$1,000
	4/24/2023	Angie Craig For Congress	\$1,000
	4/24/2023	Emmer For Congress	\$2,500
	4/24/2023	Friends of Kim Ward	\$1,500
	4/24/2023	Friends of Joe Pittman	\$1,500
	2/6/2023	Clay Conservatives	\$2,500
	2/6/2023	FL House Majority Caucus	\$5,000
	1/25/2023	Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly 2022	\$1,500
	1/25/2023	Skinner for Senate	\$2,000
	1/25/2023	Anna Caballero for Senate	\$2,000
	1/25/2023	Susan Eggman for Senate	\$2,000
	1/25/2023	Stern for Senate 2024	\$2,000
	1/25/2023	Limon for Senate	\$2,000
	1/25/2023	Reyes for Assembly 2022	\$2,000